HelioLug
Amphenol Industrial Solar Technologies (AIST) offers products and
solutions for all segments of the solar electric system. AIST understands
the need for efficient (low loss) power transfer, highly reliable, and cost
effective solutions that are required to be competitive in this industry. We
can provide panel manufacturers, installers, and OEM's with connectivity
products for both thin film and crystalline silicon technologies.
Amphenol® has a broad range of technologies to help minimize the cost

3) Stainless steel bolt
4) Stainless serrated lock nut
How to order
1 2 3 4
HG L U I
Product Line Product Type Approvals Packaging
HG Helios Grounding Products L HelioLug (Wire Range 4-12 AWG) U UL I Individual
M 1000 pcs
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:
• Place the lug to the designated module grounding hole with the star washer between the grounding lug and
the module frame in order to break through the anodizing and establish electrical contact with the aluminum.
Torque the bolt and nut to 30 in-lbs. NOTE: These instructions provide guidelines for general use. If available,
the specific module manufacturer’s instructions for the location of the star washer are to be followed.
• For the attachment to the racking, mount on a flat surface if used in a channel, or into a ¼" hole drilled
through the extrusion. Place the star washer between the racking and lug and secure the nut and bolt
to 30 in-lbs.
• Insert a 4 to 12 AWG copper wire into the lug and tighten the lug set screw to the copper wire to the torque
based on the wire size. (4-6 AWG at 35 in-lbs and 8-12 AWG at 30 in-lbs). Do not exceed the maximum rated
overcurrent protection, 20 A (12 AWG),40 A (10 AWG), 90 A (8 AWG), 150 A (6 AWG), and 200 A (4 AWG).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Solar Connectors / Photovoltaic Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1740699-7  1971861-4  1971131-4  1971858-3  1971861-3  PV-090508-F03  PV-090508-M10  PV-090510-F03  2270184-3  2270154-2
2270226-4  PV-090508-M06-N  1987558-2  PV-090506-F03  UTXPM  UTXPF  UTXCMB6AM  1627092  1017635  1-2306314-1  1-2306314-2
1302440201  1303450000 PV-STICK+ VPE10  2-1971862-2  H4CMC6DM  1705996  1705995  1971858-2  5-2306317-2  1704926
H4CFC4DIS  H4CFC4DC  H4CFC4DM  H4CFC6DM  H4CFM2DI  H4CFM6DI  H4CMC2DI  H4CMC8DM  H4CME8UM  H4CMM6DI
H4CMC4DMS  H4CMC4DIS  H4PF  H4PM  PWJ-03BMMB-LL8001  UTXCFA0AM  UTXCFA4BMH  UTXCMA0AM  UTXCMA4AM
UTXCMA4BMH